
P1 & 2 P3 & 4 P5 & 6

Monday 05 July 2021 Science - Biology GCSE PE

Tuesday 06 July 2021
French, German, 
Spanish Reading

French, German, 
Spanish Listening 

(in lessons)

French, German, 
Spanish Writing

Wednesday 07 July 2021 DT Geography

Thursday 08 July 2021 English Science - Chemistry

Friday 09 July 2021

Monday 12 July 2021 History
Drama

Engineering

Tuesday 13 July 2021
Maths - non 

calculator paper
Music

Religious Studies

Wednesday 14 July 2021 Science - Physics Business

Thursday 15 July 2021 English Computer Science

Friday 16 July 2021
Maths - calculator 

paper

Statistics
Psychology
Film Studies

A

B

Year 10 Exam Timetable


